Najaarscompetitie 2013: Competitieprogramma Afdelingscompetitie Senioren

5e kl asse -
50602 NMA 09
50603 NMA 09
50601 VR 13
50604 NMA 16
50606 NMA 16
50605 VR 20
50608 NMA 23
50609 NMA 23
50607 VR 27
50610 MA 30
50612 NMA 30
50611 VR 04
50614 ©NA 07
50615 ©MA 07
50613 VR 11
50617 MA 21
50618 MA 21
50616 VR 25
50620 ©MA 28
50621 NMA 28
50619 VR 01
50622 NMA 04
50624 ©NA 04
50623 VR 08
50626 MA 11
50627 MA 11
50625 VR 15
50628 NMA 18
50630 NMA 18
50629 VR 22
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Wedstrijd adres
Kayersdijk 8-C
Bussenwei de 2

Koedi j k 64

Jhr M G WMl | erusl aan
Kayersdijk 8-C

Al bert Cuypstraat 1-A

16

16

16

16

16

32

pagina 1 van 1

Post code

7332
7231
7241
7316
7332
8021

AT
NE
CL
AV
AT
DT

Futura 3
ZC Aktief 3
Tafelten Zwol | e

De Toekonst 14
Cel vandria 6
Warnsvel d 5

Tafelten Zwol | e
ZC Aktief 3
Warnsvel d 5

De Toekonst 14
ZC Aktief 3
Futura 3

Tafelten Zwol | e
CGel vandria 6
Futura 3

Warnsvel d 5
CGel vandria 6
De Toekonst 14

Tafelten Zwol | e
Futura 3
ZC Aktief 3

De Toekonst 14
Futura 3
CGel vandria 6

Tafelten Zwol | e
Warnsvel d 5
CGel vandria 6

De Toekonst 14
Warnsvel d 5
ZC Aktief 3

Pl aats
APEL DOORN
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Tel . zaa

055- 5338057
0575- 521938
0573- 256877
06- 27267814
055- 5338057
038-4532419



